
 Telecommunication, Data, TV and Cabling Vendor Information  



 

Cabling Vendor 
 

Bee Communications- The riser management company at Watt Plaza. Bee Communications is the sole vendor allowed to  
  work in the buildings’ telecom closets and MPOE.  Please contact David Aguet at 818-785-4664      
  or david@beecomminc.com for pricing and more details. 
 
 

Television Services 
 
B2B-TV-  Provider of high quality HD programming from DIRECTV. B2B-TV sells and installs LCD or Plasma TVs.  Please                 
  contact Lindsey Richman at  310-490-5068 or lindsey@b2b-tv.tv  for more details. 
 
Spectrum-  Provider of Digital Cable  including HDTV and On Demand.  Please contact Rahman Rohoman at 310-405-5039 
(formerly Time Warner) or rahman.rohoman@twcable.com for more details. 
 

 

Telecommunications, Internet and High Speed Data 
 
AT&T-  AT&T provides the latest in voice, data, and cloud services at Watt Plaza including; dedicated bandwidth (fiber  
  10MB to 1GB), BVoiP, VPN, Mobility Service, etc.  Please contact Brandon Strauch at 562-362-1180  or                       
  bs686u@att.com for more details. 
 
Cogent Communications- Provides High Performance bandwidth supported by world-class customer support ranging from 500 Kbps to  
  10,000 Mbps. Please contact Don Martinez at 424-646-4213 or dmartinez@cogentco.com for more details. 
                                     
CenturyLink-  Global provider of data, voice, video and security services connected with state of the art fiber technology.  Please 
(formerly Level 3) contact Daniel Mocny at 949-423-6605 or daniel@bpt-corp.com for more details. 
 
Spectrum-  Provider of Dedicated Fiber Internet Access, Ethernet Services, Managed Cloud Solutions,  High Speed Data 
(formerly Time Warner) Products, PRIs & SIP Trunks and Digital Phone Service. Please contact Rahman Rohoman at 310-405-5039  or  
  rahman.rohoman@twcable.com for more details. 
 
Verizon Business- Provides Telecommunications, IT, Security, Network and Professional Services.  Please contact Shawn Green at 
  303-305-1509 or shawn.green1@verizonwireless.com for more details.    
 

1875/1925 Century Park East  
Los Angeles, CA 90067 

(310) 789-2179 
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